AIOLITH INC.
SCREW
AIR COMPRESSOR
ABOUT US
AIOLITH is a fast-growing cleaning equipment company in the United States, backed
by over 18 years of manufacturing and industry experience. We specialize in designing
and producing high-quality cleaning equipment, supported by large-scale production
facilities and multiple warehouses to ensure reliable supply and consistent quality.

4. High performance, high quality and high power density design, as well as significant improvements in usability, maintainability, environmental
protection, installation space, and design standards, can further optimize the user experience.
Inverter
5. independent air duct design, resistances to all kinds of severe environmental pollution.
6. Rapidly track the change of pressure and control pressure fluctuation within ±0.01 Mpa, optimal power is used to accurately provide necessary air.
BELT DRIVEN FIXED
SPEED SCREW
AIR COMPRESSOR
FEATURES
If your dry ice blasting business has a limited budget and does not require 24/7 ultra-heavy continuous operation, the OL series is the most cost-
effective choice with low maintenance costs. However, as an oil-injected screw compressor, the air contains trace amounts of oil. You must equip it
with high-quality precision filters (for oil removal) at the backend; otherwise, residual oil will be blasted onto the cleaning surface, causing
contamination.
* Specifications may vary depending on the configuration. Machine color and appearance may differ accordingly. Please refer to the Sales Manager’s information for the final confirmation.
Model Max Working Pressure (bar) F.A.D (m³/min) Motor Power (kw / hp) Connection Net Weight (kg) Dimension (L*W*H mm)
AR-10CB 8 / 10 / 12.5 1.1 / 1.0 / 0.8 7.5 / 10 G1/2" 220 850*600*850
AR-15CB 8 / 10 / 12.5 1.7 / 1.5 / 1.3 11 / 15 G3/4" 280 850*600*950
AR-20 8 / 10 / 12.5 2.4 / 2.2 / 1.7 15 / 20 G1" 380 950*870*1230
AR-25 8 / 10 / 12.5 3.0 / 2.7 / 2.3 18.5 / 25 G1" 500 950*870*1230
AR-30 8 / 10 / 12.5 3.7 / 3.2 / 2.7 22 / 30 G1" 540 950*870*1230
AR-40 8 / 10 / 12.5 5.0 / 4.5 / 3.6 30 / 40 G1-1/2" 680 1150*990*1395
AR-50 8 / 10 / 12.5 6.2 / 5.6 / 4.6 37 / 50 G1-1/2" 730 1150*990*1395
AR-60 8 / 10 / 12.5 7.6 / 6.5 / 5.6 45 / 60 G1-1/2" 790 1150*990*1395
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS SUMMARY:
Power Range: 7.5kw - 45kw
Pressure: 8 / 10 / 12.5 bar
>> Uses a belt drive system;
It is the classic entry-level fixed-speed screw compressor.
DIRECT DRIVEN
FIXED SPEED SCREW
AIR COMPRESSOR
FEATURES
Suitable for large-scale, high-intensity dry ice cleaning projects (e.g., rust or paint removal on large factory equipment). The direct-
drive design provides stronger power and more stable air volume, ensuring no pressure drop during long-term blasting. Like the
OL series, it is oil-injected, so a strict post-processing system for water and oil removal is essential.
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS SUMMARY:
Power Range: 15kw - 132kw
Pressure: 8 / 10 bar
Model Max Working Pressure (bar) F.A.D (m³/min) Motor Power (kw / hp) Connection Net Weight (kg) Dimension (L*W*H mm)
AR-20D 8 2.4 15 / 20 G1" 520 1410*850*1135
AR-25D 8 3.0 18.5 / 25 G1" 540 1410*850*1140
AR-30D 8 3.6 22 / 30 G1" 560 1410*850*1140
AR-50D 8 6.2 37 / 50 G1-1/2" 730 1530*930*1255
AR-60D 8 7.6 45 / 60 G1-1/2" 800 1530*930*1255
AR-75D 8 10.0 55 / 75 G1-1/2" 1180 1800*1125*1430
AR-100D 8 13.0 75 / 100 G2" 1470 2000*1300*1600
AR-120D 8 16.0 90 / 120 G2" 1950 2130*1400*1750
AR-150D 8 20.0 110 / 150 DN65 2450 2550*1550*1900
AR-180D 8 24.0 132 / 180 DN65 2500 2550*1550*1900
>> Motor and air-end are directly connected (1:1) with no energy loss.
It features low RPM and a larger air-end, offering higher efficiency than the BELT DRIVEN.
* Specifications may vary depending on the configuration. Machine color and appearance may differ accordingly. Please refer to the Sales Manager’s information for the final confirmation.
OIL-FREE FIXED
SPEED SCREW
AIR COMPRESSOR
FEATURES
If your dry ice machine is used for cleaning in food factories, pharmaceutical workshops, or precision electronic components, LSW
is the best choice. It eliminates oil at the source, ensuring an absolutely clean cleaning process. Critical Note: Although oil-free,
the water lubrication means high exhaust humidity. It must be paired with a high-efficiency refrigerated dryer (or even an
adsorption dryer); otherwise, moisture will cause dry ice pellets to clump and block the nozzle.
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS SUMMARY:
Power: 7.5kw-132kw
Pressure: 7-10.5bar
Model Pressure (bar) F.A.D (m³/min) Motor Power (kw / hp) Connection Net Weight (kg) Dimension (L*W*H mm)
AR-10V 5-8 / 10 1.05 / 0.80 7.5 / 10 G3/4" 300 800*800*1200
AR-15V 5-8 / 10 1.70 / 1.40 11 / 15 G3/4" 420 1200*755*1130
AR-20V 5-8 / 10 2.20 / 1.90 15 / 20 G3/4" 420 1200*755*1130
AR-25V 5-8 / 10 3.00 / 2.20 18.5 / 25 G1" 600 1400*900*1285
AR-30V 5-8 / 10 3.60 / 3.00 22 / 30 G1" 620 1400*900*1285
AR-40V 5-8 / 10 5.10 / 3.90 30 / 40 G1-1/4" 740 1400*950*1390
AR-50V 5-8 / 10 6.30 / 5.30 37 / 50 G1-1/4" 860 1580*1000*1485
AR-60V 5-8 / 10 7.80 / 6.30 45 / 60 G2" 1020 1800*1360*1670
AR-75V 5-8 / 10 10.00 / 7.90 55 / 75 G2" 1080 1800*1360*1670
>> Uses water instead of oil for lubrication and sealing;
The discharged air is 100% pure and oil-free.
* Specifications may vary depending on the configuration. Machine color and appearance may differ accordingly. Please refer to the Sales Manager’s information for the final confirmation.
3-IN-1 TYPE
SCREW AIR
COMPRESSOR
FEATURES
This series is ideal for dry ice blasting because it integrates the air compressor, air tank, and air dryer into one unit, providing the "clean & dry"
air required for dry ice cleaning without needing complex installation.
• Free installation: Integrated design means no complex piping is needed.
• Save factory space: Compact "4IN1" design occupies less floor area.
• Energy saving: Features Permanent Magnet VSD technology.
• Give clean & dry compressed air: Essential for preventing ice blockages in dry ice machines.
Model Pressure (bar / psi) F.A.D (m³/min / CFM) Motor Power (kw / hp) Air Tank (L) Connection Weight (kg) Dimension (LWH
mm)AR10VC—8 8 / 116 1.10 / 38 7.5 / 10 250 G3/4" 350 1650*1000*1900
AR10VC-10 10 / 145 0.90 / 31 7.5 / 10 250 G3/4" 350 1650*1000*1900
AR10VC-12.5 12.5 / 181 0.80 / 28 7.5 / 10 250 G3/4" 350 1650*1000*1900
AR15VC-8 8 / 116 1.60 / 56 11 / 15 400 G3/4" 510 1930*870*2080
AR15VC-10 10 / 145 1.40 / 49 11 / 15 400 G3/4" 510 1930*870*2080
AR15VC-12.5 12.5 / 181 1.30 / 45 11 / 15 400 G3/4" 510 1930*870*2080
AR20VC-8 8 / 116 2.60 / 91 15 / 20 400 G3/4" 510 1930*870*2080
AR20VC-10 10 / 145 2.00 / 70 15 / 20 400 G3/4" 510 1930*870*2080
AR20VC-12.5 12.5 / 181 1.80 / 63 15 / 20 400 G3/4" 510 1930*870*2080
AR30VC-8 8 / 116 3.60 / 127 22 / 30 400 G1" 510 1930*870*2080
AR30VC-10 10 / 145 3.00 / 106 22 / 30 400 G1" 510 1930*870*2080
AR30VC-12.5 12.5 / 181 2.50 / 88 22 / 30 400 G1" 510 1930*870*2080
Model Pressure (bar / psi) F.A.D (m³/min / CFM) Motor Power (kw / hp) Air Tank (L) Connection Weight (kg) Dimension (LWH
mm)
AR15VC-16 15.8 / 229 1.0 / 35 11 / 15 400 G3/4" 510 1850*103*01880
AR15VC-16 15.8 / 229 1.5 / 53 15 / 20 400 G3/4" 510 1850*103*01880
AR15VC-16 15.8 / 229 2.3 / 81 22 / 30 400 G3/4" 560 1850*103*01880
* Specifications may vary depending on the configuration. Machine color and appearance may differ accordingly. Please refer to the Sales Manager’s information for the final confirmation.
MAIN COMPONENTS